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156 ACRES-BLACKWATER ROAD Only 8 mins from College Heights 120 acres cleared & in or ready for hay production No ser­
vices on land but are ne<*by Call DAVE VARDY 960-9911 (#79013)

9 PLUS ACRES in Beaverly with 3 bedroom cabin. Asking $75,000 No water or sewer Phone DAVE VARDY at 960-9911 #77874

AIRMIIE. 
Shrinking the world.'

List your home "For Sale" with Dave Vardy and receive
100 AIR MILES FREE.

Offer valid from February 15 to June 30,1996.

T h e  M o s t  R e c o g n iz e d  n a m e  in  R e a l  E s t a t e .  T h e  b es t T r a in e d  S a le s p e o p le . 
T h e  W o r l d 's  L a r g e s t  R e f e r r a l  N e t w o r k .  A I R  M I L E S ®  P r o g r a m  S p o n s o r .

Put The Power 
To Work For You!

Dave Vardy 960-9911
-J E

W ESTSIDE REALTY DOMANO

14 X 70 MOILE HOME 3  b e d r o o m s , in e x c e lle n t 
s h a p e  A s k in g  $ 4 2 ,9 0 0  C a ll D A V E  V A R D Y  to d a y

149 ACRE FARM w ith 2 1 0 0  s q  ft d e lu x e  h o m e , b a rn  & 
3 6  x  56  ft s h o p  $ 2 4 0 ,0 0 0  P h o n e  D A V E  V A R D Y  9 6 0 - 
9 9 1 1

895 SQ FT HOME IN CENTRAL FORT GEORGE
h a r d w o o d  flo o rs , s u n k e n  livin g r o o m , u p d a te d  kitc h e n , 
3 b e d r o o m s  R e d u c e d  to  $ 9 4 ,0 0 0  ( # 7 9 1 6 1 )

5 BEDROOMS. 2 BATHS 1 0 6 4  s q  ft. la rg e  g a ra g e  
O S B E .  la rg e  re a r d e c k . R V  p a rk in g  R e d u c e d  to 
$ 1 2 4 ,9 0 0  ( # 7 8 1 6 3 ) C a ll  D A V E  V A R D Y  9 6 0  9 9 1 1

1420 SQ FT, 4 BEDROOMS. 2  BATHS O n  3 4  a c re  
W o n d e r fu l n e w  kitch e n  C a ll D A V E  V A R D Y  to  vie w  
9 6 0  9 9 1 1  (# 7 2 4 6 7 )  C h a re M a /D a v is  R d  a r e a  $ 1 3 1 .9 0 0

HOME & 79 ACRES Only minutes from the city 2040 sq ft 
home, 1260 sq ft in-law suite, 3 car garage, calving & hay 
barns (#77385) Call DAVE VARDY Asking $425 000

AUCTION BUSINESS FOR SALE on leased premises 
Business has been increasing 23% each year Seller 
wants quick sale and will accept trades Asking 
5130,000 Phone DAVE VARDY for more information 
960 9911 (#80280)

BUY THIS INVESTMENT DUPLEX $3000 per month 
income possible Could be sold strata 1/2 acre lot Call 
DAVE VARDY on this exclusive listing 960-9911

O GRADY BUILDING LOT 53 x 120 Asking $44 000 
Call DAVE VARDY now & build this spring 960 9911

I E S  IN  T H E  C I T Y  1 4  x  7 0  m o b ile  h o m e , n e w  
2  b a r n s . A s k in g  $ 1 4 9 ,5 0 0  C a ll D A V E  V A R D Y  

5 0 -9 9 11 (# 7 6 0 16 )

H a w  cpou. oatprocun c fo u r p r e s e n t  glccommocIqIa

W E S T S ID E  R EA LT Y  LTD. if you desire to improve your lifestyle 
or increase your real estate portfolio, call

KHIEM R. LAWLO
5 6 5 - 7 7 6 6

C entury 2 1  S ilver A w ard 1 9 9 5

R

LAKEVIEW /  
FR O N T-$37,999

G r e a t  b u i l d i n g  l o t  o u t  in  b e a u t i f u l  N e s s  L a k e  
H y d r o  &  p h o n e .

CALL KHIEM 565-7766 A F F O R D A B L E  C O U N T R Y  H O M E  W h e r e  c a n  y o u  
g e t a  h o m e  n e s t l e d  o n  1 . 0 6  a c r e s  o u t  in  P m e v ie w  fo r  
u n d e r  $ 6 0 ,0 0 0 ?  C a ll  K h i e m  fo r  y o u r  p e r s o n a l  vie w - 
m g  a t  5 6 5  7 7 6 6  $ 5 9 . 9 0 0 __________________________

A M E N I T I E S  G A L O R E — $ 8 7 , 5 0 0  one of the most oes
able condo complexes in town this established complex boasts many 
amenities such as: swimming pool, games room, library, exercise room, 
library, exercise room and much more. Call Khiem 565 7766 for your per-

S U I T E  D E A L ! — $ 1 2 9 , 9 0 0  Attention buyers! Ask me how you I
can own a large & spacious home with 2 bdrm m-iaw suite Your payment 
could be as tittle as $500' Cheaper than rent and be a proud owner of a 
home. Can Khiem @ 565 7766 for your personal viewing

G O O D  V A L U E - S 1 4 2 . 0 0 0  Great 1150 so ft. 5 bdrms 4 31
btnrms. located in one of PGs finer subdivisions Carport with hack yard 
access anc plenty of RV parking Alarm system throughout This home is 
a must see Cali Khiem @ 565 7766 for your personal viewing

G O R G E O U S  S E T T I N G  O N  B E A U T I F U L  N E S S  L A K E  
$ 1 7 4 ,9 0 0  Nature lovers paradise! Built around the view of the Lake 
and forest Gorgeous landscaping Swiss chalet style home. Super clean 
inside. Bright & modern Detached workshop/garage 28 * 45. All this 
close to Eskers Park Call Khiem for your personal viewing at 565 7766.

L O C A T I O N ,  L O C A T I O N ,  L O C A T I O N !  $ 1 9 9 , 0 0 0
Well kept home nestled on a large city lot in cui de-sac One of the nicest 
subdivisions in PG Over 2900 sq ft. this home boasts 4 bdrms. 3 bthrms 
& is only 8 years young Many more features Call Khiem @ 565 7766

BUILDING LOT 
$ 2 5 ,0 0 0

B u i l d i n g  l o t  t h a t  c o n t a i n s  o u t e r  b u i l d i n g  

o u t  i n  t h e  c o m m u n i t y  o f  W i l l o w  R i v e r .  

H y d r o  &  t e l e p h o n e  a v a i l a b l e .  

CALL KHIEM @ 565-7766.

C U T E  A S  A  B U T T O N — $ 8 4 ,9 0 0  looking for nothing to 
do? Then this tastefully finished on all levels is for you. New 
carpets, floorings, gorgeous kitchen and fireplace. A must to 
see. Call Khiem 565 7766 for your personal viewing

E L E G A N T  f t  N E W !  $ 2 0 4 , 9 0 0  Beautifully finished with 
buildier s touch. Inside is a must see if you desire class & 
elegance Too many features & extras to mention Call Khiem 
@ 565 7766 for your personal viewing


